61 2 NLNO2  [5/16-18 NYLOC NUT 501 2 | 18823-42-W [CONSPICUITY TAPE, RED/WHITE ITEM[OTY.|  PART MO, DESCRIPTION
62 | 4 NLNO5 [ 1/2-13 NYLOC NUT 521 2 | 18823-64-R [CONSPICUITY TAPE, RED/WHITE BIE 10042 [COUPLING, 3/16" HYD TUBE
63| 8 NLNOT  [5/8-11 NYLOC NUT 53] 12| HCSOI-01 [1/74-20 X 3/4 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 2 |2 10044 |TEE, 3/16" HYD TUBE. W/ BRACKET
64 | | |RDENGGA0027 |[TRAILER LABEL PLACEMENT, PINTLE HB 54 2 | HCS02-02 [5/16-18 X | HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 3] 2 10049 |HYD BRAKE TUBE, 3/16" x 20"
55 4 | HCS05-02 [1/72-13 X [-1/2 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 4] 1191 [3" TOWING EYE
56 6 | HCSO7-48 [5/8-11 X [-1/2 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW 513 11989 |CLEARANCE & MARKER LAMP
57 2 KHNO2 [ 10-24 KEPS NUT 6| 3 12034 |GROMMET (FOR CLEARANCE LAMP)
58| 2 | MSPH02-04 |#10-24 X 3/4 PHIL PAN HEAD MACH SCREW 7] 4 12709 |CLEARANCE LIGHT REFLECTOR, RED
59| 1 | NIT-4422 [GEN MOUNTING HARDWARE 8 | 4 12710 |CLEARANCE LIGHT REFLECTOR, YLW
60 12|  NLNOI 174-20 NYLOC NUT 98 12711 |CLEARANCE LIGHT GROMMET KIT
IE 12838 |SEALED ASY-STOP, TURN / TAIL LIGHT
! 1| 4 14479 T&W ASSY. ST225/75RI5 LRD
2] 18730 | JACK HANDLE
13 4 18900 |HYD BRAKE TUBE, 3/16" x 5"
= 4] 24897 [LICENSE PLATE LAMP, TRUCK-LITE
HE 28647 | JACK W.A.
- —————————————— | ! © 6 2 29244 [MUD FLAP
Al | I 7] 29378 |HYD ACTUATOR W.A. 10,000 GVWR
| | o | \ 18| 4 29634  |HOSE, HYD BRAKE - 18"
| | 9] 4 29635  |HOSE BRACKET, HYD BRAKE
o! | 20| 4 29636 HOSE CLIP, HYD BRAKE
G : : 21| 1 29638  |TEE, HYD 3/16" TUBE, BRACKET FLATTENED
N | 22| 3 30135  |HYD BRAKE TUBE, 3/16" x 12"
| | 23] 3 30646 |LIGHT BRACKET
| (S6-19/32£1/16) | 24| 2 30930 |SAFETY CHAIN 3/8 SYS.4 3/8 CLEVIS HK
; : : 83-21/37 25| 2 31032 |SAFETY CHAIN ANCHOR W.A.
|mo Egg:nyﬁ<%: I | 26 | 2 32073 |HYD BRAKE TUBE, 3/16" x I7°
| | 49-112 ¢, 27 1| 32591  [VIN LABEL UV OVERLAY
| | 28| 2 32638 |HYD BRAKE TUBE, 3/16" x 104"
\] (85131321116 | 42-29/32 29| 4 35738 |TIE DOWN HERE DECAL
@03 :: 30| 4| 36032 |HYD HOSE BRACKET
73 | = | 3] 1 41073 |HARNESS, REAR SECTION OVER 80"
‘El\\\\ | \<<i ] | 32 2 41132 |TAPE, ANTI-SLIP, 8" x 62"
@ jj \Cj// — QE: 33 1 41515  |TOW LEVEL DECAL
SN — o o - < — r 34 1 42940  |HARNESS, FRONT SECTION UNDER 72" DECK
\T“k\\ \ (118-25/32£1/16) s : | 35| | 43492 |HARNESS, DECK SECTION 10°
I g g= _ oM g =7 L ! 36| | | 46948 |DECAL, NATM COMPLIANCE
37 1 46950  |DECAL, NATM COMBO PINTLE HB
38| | 46953  |DECAL, TRAILER WARNING COMBO
39 ] 1 61191  |DECAL, OVERLOAD HAZARD
40| | 61353 |TIRC & LOADING INFORMATION LABEL
TR 61354  |TIRC LABEL UV OVERLAY
. 2] 61357  |VIN LABEL
13 2 64170  |5/8-11 X 4-1/2 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW
- 137 - 44 | 71897  |TRAILER W.A.
45 | 71920 [LIGHT BRACKET
_ 90-15/ 16 _ 46 | | 73473 |STACKING REFERENCE NI1-9300 SERIES
4711 73474 |SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS FOR NI1-9300 SERIES
® 48| 4| 18823-12 [CONSPICUITY TAPE, RED/WHITE
49| 2| 18823-24 |CONSPICUITY TAPE, RED/WHITE
50| 1| 18823-42-R [CONSPICUITY TAPE, RED/WHITE
TOW LEVEL DECAL TO BE LOCATED
5 1/2" FROM EDGE OF RAIL 3¢
TO FRONT EDGE OF DECAL (9) ? (1))
|___ 3 23
o % ? ;D ( * @'!ml ° |
: | i o : o. . o o
[ — e I \ == o
‘ d \ \ é (’T 29-13/16 M@ﬁ@@% 9 O O |
APPROX. LOADED i 0 L I — i Rk 0RO . - ' ' tolo L =
PPROY. LOADE I/ = ! ]\ === = ==
ON 2° “INCREWENTS |51/ i I | | I ]
APPROX. LOADED
\ BED HEIGHT ‘ g
b | [T o [T e
- 73 - Eié
TRACK CENTER -
EST. WGH(T).'(:)B) MANUF. NOTE MATERIAL
C | DEN [02/21708]2008-053] ADD HYDRAULIC COMPONENTS A i ol AC GEN SET TRATILER
B | DEM |02/08/08)2008-040| ADD SKID TAPE 41132, MODFIFIED AXLE LOCATION, WIDEN TRAILER| ~ [AIRDMMGLE | ANC‘Shubions'heé'lh wews. | OWN |  DEM | Sep-04-07 118 MUY CRECK CHURCH HonD PART NUMBER REV.
- 0.XXX  &.015 CHECKED DENVER. PA. 17517
Rsv DBEYM IID/:):SE/NZOEZNHO OVER ALL LENGTH WAS LQH(?AN"IG/EIG NOW 190 15/16 '@—G' Esz\%gws %:??5 = — ng%lagm mco”oww# N | | _ 93 | O C



WalshR
Note
HB - Hydraulic Brakes


